IO Controller Catalog
Product Name Model Key Features Picture
32-Channel Digital Input &
Relay Output IO Controller
YX3232-14 (RS485 +
RS232)YX3232-34 (Ethernet)
• 32 digital inputs and 32 relay outputs
• LED status indicator for each channel
• 24VDC power supply
• RS485 + RS232 communication (Modbus RTU protocol)
• Independent relay control with NO/NC terminals for each channel
• Optional TCP/IP Ethernet interface
12DI 10DO IO Controller
Module
YX1210-14 (RS485 +
RS232)YX1210-34 (Ethernet)
• 12 digital inputs, 10 relay outputs
• RS485 communication (Modbus RTU)
• 24VDC power supply
16-Channel Digital Input &
Relay Output IO Controller
YX1616-14 (RS485 +
RS232)YX1616-34 (Ethernet)
• 16 digital inputs and 16 relay outputs
• LED indication for each channel
• Multiple relay modes: Pulse, Interlock, Linkage, etc
• RS485 + RS232 communication (Modbus RTU)
• Optional TCP/IP Ethernet interface
40-Channel Digital Input
Monitoring Module ZH-YX4000
• 40 digital inputs with LED indicators
• RS485 communication (Modbus RTU)
• Wide power supply: 9-30VDC
5DI 4DO 16A Relay IO
Controller
YT0504-14 (RS485 +
RS232)YT0504-34 (Ethernet)
• 5 digital inputs and 4 independent 16A relay outputs
• Plug-in replaceable relays
• Supports sink/source input wiring
• Multiple relay operation modes
• Modbus RTU communication
• Optional Modbus TCP
• Custom logic programming available
8DI 8DO 16A Relay IO
Controller
YT0808-14 (RS485 +
RS232)YT0808-34 (Ethernet)
• 8 digital inputs and 8 independent 16A relay outputs
• Plug-in replaceable relays
• LED status indication
• Multiple relay operation modes
• Optional Modbus TCP communication
• Custom logic functions available
16-Channel 16A Relay
Output Controller
YT0016-14 (RS485 +
RS232)YT0016-34 (Ethernet)
• 16 independent 16A relay outputs
• Plug-in replaceable relays
• LED indicators for each channel
• Pulse, Linkage, Interlock modes
• Modbus RTU / TCP supported
32-Channel Relay Output
Controller
YX0032-14 (RS485 +
RS232)YX0032-34 (Ethernet)
• 32 independent relay outputs
• LED indicators and onboard display
• 24VDC power supply
• Modbus RTU or Modbus TCP communication
• Independent NO/NC terminal outputs